
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2024-
00097

11/22/2
024

AND  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, 
CARL et al

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
PO-2024-
00141

11/22/2
024

BALDWIN, DEVON 
PAUL  Defendant

SPIVA, SARAH NICHOLE vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON PAUL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
ML-2024-
00277

11/22/2
024

BUCK, DERECK 
MICHEAL  Person 1

BUCK, DERECK MICHEAL vs. 
DIXON, KAITLIN RAE DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00277

11/22/2
024

DIXON, KAITLIN RAE 
DAWN  Person 2

BUCK, DERECK MICHEAL vs. 
DIXON, KAITLIN RAE DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
01291

11/22/2
024

FIERCE, ZAREK 
JOALLAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
01292

11/22/2
024

HONEYCUTT, BRAD 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
SC-2024-
00891

11/22/2
024

KELLER, TREVOR 
ALLEN  Defendant  OSW

WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
KELLER, TREVOR ALLEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
01293

11/22/2
024

MCINTIRE, DUSTIN 
C  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCINTIRE, DUSTIN C

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CF-2024-
00618

11/22/2
024

ROBBINS, LACEY 
LYNN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
PO-2024-
00141

11/22/2
024

SPIVA, SARAH 
NICHOLE  Plaintiff

SPIVA, SARAH NICHOLE vs. 
BALDWIN, DEVON PAUL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
PB-2024-
00097

11/22/2
024

TAPLIN, CARL  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, 
CARL et al

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
PB-2024-
00097

11/22/2
024

TAPLIN, THERESA  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, 
CARL et al

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
TR-2024-
01294

11/22/2
024

TUBBS, EVERETT 
SHAKEILE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TUBBS, EVERETT SHAKEILE

OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT 
LICENSE PLATE (TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00891

11/22/2
024

WESTERN 
SHAMROCK  Plaintiff

WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. 
KELLER, TREVOR ALLEN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
01295

11/22/2
024

WILSON, SHAUNE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, SHAUNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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