Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PB-2024- 00097	11/22/2 024	AND Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, CARL et al	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	PO-2024- 00141	11/22/2 024	BALDWIN, DEVON PAUL Defendant	SPIVA, SARAH NICHOLE vs. BALDWIN, DEVON PAUL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00277	11/22/2 024	BUCK, DERECK MICHEAL Person 1	BUCK, DERECK MICHEAL vs. DIXON, KAITLIN RAE DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00277	11/22/2 024	DIXON, KAITLIN RAE DAWN Person 2	BUCK, DERECK MICHEAL vs. DIXON, KAITLIN RAE DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 01291	11/22/2 024	FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FIERCE, ZAREK JOALLAN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 01292	11/22/2 024	HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HONEYCUTT, BRAD WAYNE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	SC-2024- 00891	11/22/2 024	KELLER, TREVOR ALLEN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. KELLER, TREVOR ALLEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01293	11/22/2 024	MCINTIRE, DUSTIN C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCINTIRE, DUSTIN C	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CF-2024- 00618	11/22/2 024	ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	PO-2024- 00141	11/22/2 024	SPIVA, SARAH NICHOLE Plaintiff	SPIVA, SARAH NICHOLE vs. BALDWIN, DEVON PAUL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	PB-2024- 00097	11/22/2 024	TAPLIN, CARL Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, CARL et al	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	PB-2024- 00097	11/22/2 024	TAPLIN, THERESA Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF TAPLIN, CARL et al	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2024- 01294	11/22/2 024	TUBBS, EVERETT SHAKEILE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TUBBS, EVERETT SHAKEILE	OPERATING M/V W/O CURRENT LICENSE PLATE (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00891	11/22/2 024	WESTERN SHAMROCK Plaintiff	WESTERN SHAMROCK vs. KELLER, TREVOR ALLEN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 01295	11/22/2 024	WILSON, SHAUNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, SHAUNE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT